110 linear feet of wrought-iron fence, fur-

nished and set. 
2 basin head covers and rims, furnished and 

set. 
	time for the completion of the work and 

the full performance of the contract is one hun-
dred and twenty (120) days. The amount of 
security required is Twelve Thousand Dollars 
($12,000). 

No. 3. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LABOR 
AND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR CON•
STRuCI'ING -  A CONCRETE BRIDGE 
ACROSS THE BROOK AT LAFAYETTE 
AVE., ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF HATFIELD 
PLACE, AND FOR CONSTRUCTING A CON-
CRETE BRIDGE ACROSS THE BROOK 
CROSSING CLINTON AVE., WEST OF